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	Poř.
	Soutěžící
	Škola
	Učitel připravující

na FO
	1
	2
	3
	4
	celkem
	 

	1
	Hruška
Petr
	Gymnázium
Pardubice
	Dr. Vícha
	8
	10
	10
	3
	31
	úspěšný řešitel

	2
	Klimošová
Tereza
	Gymnázium
Lanškroun
	Vlčková
	5
	6,5
	10
	8
	29,5
	úspěšný řešitel

	3
	Scholle
Marek
	Gymnázium
Pardubice
	Dr. Vícha
	10
	10
	0
	8
	28
	úspěšný řešitel

	4
	Kožený
Martin
	Gymnázium
Pardubice
	Dr. Vícha
Mgr. Šrollová
	4
	7
	10
	3
	24
	úspěšný řešitel

	5
	Skořepa
Jan
	Gymnázium
Pardubice
	Dr. Vícha
Mgr. Šrollová
	6
	7
	5
	5
	23
	úspěšný řešitel

	6
	Šediváková
Helena
	Gymnázium
Pardubice
	Dr. Vícha
	5
	7
	10
	0
	22
	úspěšný řešitel

	7
	Berger
Jan
	Gymnázium
Pardubice
	Dr. Vícha
	3
	8
	5
	-
	16
	úspěšný řešitel

	8
	Ferjenčík
Mikuláš
	Gymnázium
Přelouč
	Dr. Jiroutová
	4
	7,5
	-
	-
	11,5
	

	9
	Klečka
Jakub
	Gymnázium
Přelouč
	Dr. Jiroutová
	6
	-
	5
	-
	11
	


